
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Lakeland 35 6
2 Medford 93 7
3 Colby 118 7
4 Wisconsin Rapids 129 8
5 Marshfield 132 8
6 Columbus Catholic 149 8
7 Black River Falls 175 8
8 Chippewa Falls 179 7
9 Tomah 199 7

10 Athens 224 8
11 LGG 287 8
12 Auburndale 333 8
13 Pittsville 353 5

Spencer 4
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1193 Jarod Rudolph 00:16:45.9Medford 5:24 min/m1 112
2 1328 Joe Comeau 00:17:32.5Wisconsin Rapids 5:39 min/m1 212
3 821 Mertins Preston 00:17:37.4Colby 5:41 min/m1 312
4 1021 Kav Fitzpatrick 00:17:39.7Lakeland 5:41 min/m1 410
5 1019 Will Bodewes 00:17:40.8Lakeland 5:42 min/m2 512
6 1341 Joshua Langteau 00:17:41.0Athens 5:42 min/m1 6
7 1018 Noah Bodewes 00:17:51.2Lakeland 5:45 min/m3 79
8 802 Eric Sworski 00:17:59.2Chippewa Falls 5:48 min/m1 8Junior
9 1017 Caleb Anderson 00:18:05.9Lakeland 5:50 min/m4 912
10 1022 Mack Fitzpatrick 00:18:11.2Lakeland 5:52 min/m5 1012
11 1338 Cody Simonson 00:18:15.8Athens 5:53 min/m2 11
12 758 Nikolas Pardoe 00:18:28.8Black River Falls 5:57 min/m1 1212
13 822 Flick Trevor 00:18:29.7Colby 5:57 min/m2 1312
14 1326 Caleb Betts 00:18:35.2Wisconsin Rapids 5:59 min/m2 1412
15 1195 Trey Ulrich 00:18:36.6Medford 6:00 min/m2 1510
16 1290 Wagner Eddie 00:18:38.7Tomah 6:00 min/m1 1611
17 1130 Chojnacki Carter 00:18:42.4Marshfield 6:02 min/m1 179
18 1192 Derek Rudolph 00:18:47.0Medford 6:03 min/m3 189
19 756 Daniel Forman 00:18:51.9Black River Falls 6:05 min/m2 1912
20 1134 Dzikowich Jordan 00:18:53.6Marshfield 6:05 min/m2 2010
21 865 Leonard Steinert 00:19:00.3Columbus Catholic 6:07 min/m1 2111
22 730 Carver Empey 00:19:04.9Auburndale 6:09 min/m1 2210
23 859 Benny Frericks 00:19:07.7Columbus Catholic 6:10 min/m2 2311
24 1194 Joe Tomandl 00:19:10.0Medford 6:10 min/m4 2411
25 796 Cole Fortman 00:19:10.3Chippewa Falls 6:11 min/m2 25Senior
26 863 Peyton Nystrom 00:19:11.3Columbus Catholic 6:11 min/m3 2610
27 1289 Bitter Alex 00:19:19.0Tomah 6:13 min/m2 2712
28 1135 Fischer Paul 00:19:20.9Marshfield 6:14 min/m3 2810
29 820 Roth Matt 00:19:22.2Colby 6:14 min/m3 299
30 1133 Oemig Jared 00:19:29.7Marshfield 6:17 min/m4 3010
31 797 Alan Fox 00:19:30.6Chippewa Falls 6:17 min/m3 31Sophmore
32 861 Jeremiah Giles 00:19:36.9Columbus Catholic 6:19 min/m4 3210
33 819 Jensen Kolby 00:19:37.6Colby 6:19 min/m4 3311
34 1042 Elliot Genteman 00:19:43.8LGG 6:21 min/m1 3410
35 1191 Tony Noland 00:19:44.1Medford 6:21 min/m5 3511
36 1331 Josh Niedbalski 00:19:46.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:22 min/m3 3610
37 1132 Dick Jacob 00:19:47.7Marshfield 6:23 min/m5 379
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1325 Matt Aaseng 00:19:51.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:24 min/m4 3811
39 1330 Tyler Martin 00:19:57.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:26 min/m5 3912
40 812 Underwood Zachary 00:19:58.1Colby 6:26 min/m5 4011
41 1332 Wa Thao 00:20:01.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:27 min/m6 4112
42 1129 Esker Cade 00:20:02.7Marshfield 6:27 min/m6 4210
43 1136 Huettl Sam 00:20:02.8Marshfield 6:28 min/m7 4310
44 1131 Swanson Eli 00:20:06.0Marshfield 6:29 min/m8 >79
45 761 Jacob Woods 00:20:09.3Black River Falls 6:30 min/m3 4410
46 760 Adam Wiesender 00:20:09.4Black River Falls 6:30 min/m4 459
47 1196 Ray Zirngible 00:20:10.9Medford 6:30 min/m6 469
48 860 Bryce Fuerlinger 00:20:11.1Columbus Catholic 6:30 min/m5 479
49 1327 Tyler Blaes 00:20:11.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:30 min/m7 4812
50 1209 Jesse Poppy 00:20:15.2Pittsville 6:32 min/m1 4912
51 1045 Darin Meyer 00:20:17.4LGG 6:32 min/m2 5012
52 1293 Wildes Ryan 00:20:18.4Tomah 6:33 min/m3 5111
53 1292 Krultz Riley 00:20:21.7Tomah 6:34 min/m4 529
54 1294 Repka Tommy 00:20:24.9Tomah 6:35 min/m5 5311
55 800 Hunter Sillman 00:20:32.7Chippewa Falls 6:37 min/m4 54Sophmore
56 759 Stephen Redbird 00:20:35.2Black River Falls 6:38 min/m5 5510
57 866 Jon Viegut 00:20:49.3Columbus Catholic 6:43 min/m6 5611
58 1049 David Vesel 00:20:56.7LGG 6:45 min/m3 5712
59 1190 Aaron Julian 00:20:58.9Medford 6:46 min/m7 589
60 1023 Jack Garcia 00:20:59.7Lakeland 6:46 min/m6 5910
61 1329 Zach Kozlowski 00:21:02.6Wisconsin Rapids 6:47 min/m8 >710
62 864 Leo Pittsley 00:21:04.6Columbus Catholic 6:47 min/m7 6011
63 798 Brandon Lampman 00:21:17.6Chippewa Falls 6:52 min/m5 61Freshman
64 1048 Jared Thomas 00:21:17.7LGG 6:52 min/m4 6211
65 754 Benett Bucek 00:21:18.6Black River Falls 6:52 min/m6 6310
66 1260 Pilz Robert 00:21:27.1Spencer 6:55 min/m1 <512
67 1340 Justin Wheatley 00:21:27.9Athens 6:55 min/m3 64
68 799 Tucker Manderscheid 00:21:29.9Chippewa Falls 6:56 min/m6 65Sophmore
69 862 Flynn Mcquillen 00:21:30.1Columbus Catholic 6:56 min/m8 >710
70 1291 Winchell Micah 00:21:30.7Tomah 6:56 min/m6 669
71 1210 Jack Zdun 00:21:38.1Pittsville 6:58 min/m2 6712
72 1343 Nathan Wheatley 00:21:39.7Athens 6:59 min/m4 68
73 1207 Damien Moore 00:21:51.9Pittsville 7:03 min/m3 6912
74 1258 Ellefson Lukas 00:21:53.1Spencer 7:03 min/m2 <510
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 801 Jaron Silvernail 00:21:53.7Chippewa Falls 7:03 min/m7 70Freshman
76 818 Meddaugh Issiah 00:21:54.5Colby 7:04 min/m6 7110
77 734 Matt Leick 00:21:55.6Auburndale 7:04 min/m2 7210
78 757 Zach Mcjoynt 00:22:06.8Black River Falls 7:08 min/m7 7312
79 816 Schmeiser Aaron 00:22:07.2Colby 7:08 min/m7 749
80 1337 Johnathon Daul 00:22:12.0Athens 7:09 min/m5 75
81 755 Nathan Eisenhauer 00:22:13.7Black River Falls 7:10 min/m8 >711
82 1339 Bailey Schleicher 00:22:15.6Athens 7:10 min/m6 76
83 1344 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:22:20.4Athens 7:12 min/m7 77
84 736 John Sebold 00:22:24.0Auburndale 7:13 min/m3 789
85 733 Darren Kieffer 00:22:31.1Auburndale 7:15 min/m4 7910
86 1206 Bryce Foemmel 00:22:44.7Pittsville 7:20 min/m4 8010
87 1295 Spohn Wyatt 00:22:46.1Tomah 7:20 min/m7 819
88 731 Ben Hamill 00:24:09.9Auburndale 7:47 min/m5 8211
89 735 Josh Peplinski 00:24:49.9Auburndale 8:00 min/m6 8312
90 1044 Mitchell Mayville 00:25:03.6LGG 8:05 min/m5 8412
91 1259 Baehr Luke 00:25:18.2Spencer 8:09 min/m3 <59
92 732 Trevor Haumschild 00:25:19.2Auburndale 8:10 min/m7 8512
93 737 Josh Steczynski 00:25:20.0Auburndale 8:10 min/m8 >710
94 1257 Post Colten 00:25:58.7Spencer 8:22 min/m4 <510
95 1043 Josh Kroening 00:26:16.7LGG 8:28 min/m6 8611
96 1047 Treyton Sloniker 00:26:24.2LGG 8:31 min/m7 8710
97 1342 Andy Nowacki 00:26:41.6Athens 8:36 min/m8 >7
98 1046 Sayer Rachu 00:26:46.6LGG 8:38 min/m8 >79
99 1208 Daniel Piotrowski 00:28:18.1Pittsville 9:07 min/m5 8811
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
1 4 1021 Kav Fitzpatrick 00:17:404 4
2 5 1019 Will Bodewes 00:17:415 5
3 7 1018 Noah Bodewes 00:17:527 7
4 9 1017 Caleb Anderson 00:18:069 9
5 10 1022 Mack Fitzpatrick 00:18:1210 10
6 60 1023 Jack Garcia 00:21:0059 59

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 1 1193 Jarod Rudolph 00:16:461 1
2 15 1195 Trey Ulrich 00:18:3715 15
3 18 1192 Derek Rudolph 00:18:4818 18
4 24 1194 Joe Tomandl 00:19:1024 24
5 35 1191 Tony Noland 00:19:4535 35
6 47 1196 Ray Zirngible 00:20:1146 46
7 59 1190 Aaron Julian 00:20:5958 58

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 3 821 Mertins Preston 00:17:383 3
2 13 822 Flick Trevor 00:18:3013 13
3 29 820 Roth Matt 00:19:2329 29
4 33 819 Jensen Kolby 00:19:3833 33
5 40 812 Underwood Zachary 00:19:5940 40
6 76 818 Meddaugh Issiah 00:21:5571 71
7 79 816 Schmeiser Aaron 00:22:0874 74

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 2 1328 Joe Comeau 00:17:332 2
2 14 1326 Caleb Betts 00:18:3614 14
3 36 1331 Josh Niedbalski 00:19:4736 36
4 38 1325 Matt Aaseng 00:19:5238 38
5 39 1330 Tyler Martin 00:19:5839 39
6 41 1332 Wa Thao 00:20:0241 41
7 49 1327 Tyler Blaes 00:20:1248 48
8 61 1329 Zach Kozlowski 00:21:03>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 17 1130 Chojnacki Carter 00:18:4317 17
2 20 1134 Dzikowich Jordan 00:18:5420 20
3 28 1135 Fischer Paul 00:19:2128 28
4 30 1133 Oemig Jared 00:19:3030 30
5 37 1132 Dick Jacob 00:19:4837 37
6 42 1129 Esker Cade 00:20:0342 42
7 43 1136 Huettl Sam 00:20:0343 43
8 44 1131 Swanson Eli 00:20:07>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 21 865 Leonard Steinert 00:19:0121 21
2 23 859 Benny Frericks 00:19:0823 23
3 26 863 Peyton Nystrom 00:19:1226 26
4 32 861 Jeremiah Giles 00:19:3732 32
5 48 860 Bryce Fuerlinger 00:20:1247 47
6 57 866 Jon Viegut 00:20:5056 56
7 62 864 Leo Pittsley 00:21:0560 60
8 69 862 Flynn Mcquillen 00:21:31>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
1 12 758 Nikolas Pardoe 00:18:2912 12
2 19 756 Daniel Forman 00:18:5219 19
3 45 761 Jacob Woods 00:20:1044 44
4 46 760 Adam Wiesender 00:20:1045 45
5 56 759 Stephen Redbird 00:20:3655 55
6 65 754 Benett Bucek 00:21:1963 63
7 78 757 Zach Mcjoynt 00:22:0773 73
8 81 755 Nathan Eisenhauer 00:22:14>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls

Team Points
1 8 802 Eric Sworski 00:18:008 8
2 25 796 Cole Fortman 00:19:1125 25
3 31 797 Alan Fox 00:19:3131 31
4 55 800 Hunter Sillman 00:20:3354 54
5 63 798 Brandon Lampman 00:21:1861 61
6 68 799 Tucker Manderscheid 00:21:3065 65
7 75 801 Jaron Silvernail 00:21:5470 70
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
1 16 1290 Wagner Eddie 00:18:3916 16
2 27 1289 Bitter Alex 00:19:2027 27
3 52 1293 Wildes Ryan 00:20:1951 51
4 53 1292 Krultz Riley 00:20:2252 52
5 54 1294 Repka Tommy 00:20:2553 53
6 70 1291 Winchell Micah 00:21:3166 66
7 87 1295 Spohn Wyatt 00:22:4781 81

Team name:
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 6 1341 Joshua Langteau 00:17:416 6
2 11 1338 Cody Simonson 00:18:1611 11
3 67 1340 Justin Wheatley 00:21:2864 64
4 72 1343 Nathan Wheatley 00:21:4068 68
5 80 1337 Johnathon Daul 00:22:1375 75
6 82 1339 Bailey Schleicher 00:22:1676 76
7 83 1344 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:22:2177 77
8 97 1342 Andy Nowacki 00:26:42>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 287 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

LGG

Team Points
1 34 1042 Elliot Genteman 00:19:4434 34
2 51 1045 Darin Meyer 00:20:1850 50
3 58 1049 David Vesel 00:20:5757 57
4 64 1048 Jared Thomas 00:21:1862 62
5 90 1044 Mitchell Mayville 00:25:0484 84
6 95 1043 Josh Kroening 00:26:1786 86
7 96 1047 Treyton Sloniker 00:26:2587 87
8 98 1046 Sayer Rachu 00:26:47>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 333 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 22 730 Carver Empey 00:19:0522 22
2 77 734 Matt Leick 00:21:5672 72
3 84 736 John Sebold 00:22:2578 78
4 85 733 Darren Kieffer 00:22:3279 79
5 88 731 Ben Hamill 00:24:1082 82
6 89 735 Josh Peplinski 00:24:5083 83
7 92 732 Trevor Haumschild 00:25:2085 85
8 93 737 Josh Steczynski 00:25:21>7 >7
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational

Team Results

Team name:
Team result: 353 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 50 1209 Jesse Poppy 00:20:1649 49
2 71 1210 Jack Zdun 00:21:3967 67
3 73 1207 Damien Moore 00:21:5269 69
4 86 1206 Bryce Foemmel 00:22:4580 80
5 99 1208 Daniel Piotrowski 00:28:1988 88

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 66 1260 Pilz Robert 00:21:28<5 <5
2 74 1258 Ellefson Lukas 00:21:54<5 <5
3 91 1259 Baehr Luke 00:25:19<5 <5
4 94 1257 Post Colten 00:25:59<5 <5
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